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Listening	is	achieved	when	we	let	go	of	expectation	and	allow	our	mind	to	wander.

For	Laurence	Crane

Matt	Geer

Programme	note



Performance	Instructions:

Dynamics should remain p throughout. 

The piece may be played by any combination of instruments. Polyphonic instruments should follow the
'accompaniment' line and monophonic instruments should follow the 'melody' line.

Duration	c.	13'	

Matt	Geer

Future
for	two	or	more	instruments

©	Matt	Geer,	2020.
All	rights	reserved.
www.mattgeer.co.uk

For	Laurence	Crane



Melody

Accompaniment

p



Ï  

Ï

  Ï     Ï 

p
ú
úú
ú www

w w
ww
w

w
ww
w&

#

&
#


cyclic

Cyclic 	=	48

4
4

6
4

4
4

6
4


cyclic

4
4

6
4

4
4

6
4

3
4

3
4

8'	Flute

k

kk
kk kk

kk

Mel.

Acc.


Ï

  
Ï

 
Ï

  
Ï


Ï



w
ww
w ú

úú
ú

w
ww
w ú

úú
ú w

ww
w

&
#

&
# 3

4
4
4

3
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

4
4

6
4

6
4

k k

kk
kk kk

kk

kk
kk kk

kk

5

Mel.

Acc.

 
Ï


Ï

  Ï   Ï   Ï  

w
ww
w w

ww
w

ú
úú
ú

w
ww
w ú

úú
ú&

#

&
# 6

4
3
4

6
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

3
4

6
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

k k

kk
kk

kk
kk

kk
kk kk

kk

10

Mel.

Acc.


Ï

   Ï  
Ï

 
Ï


Ï

 

w
ww
w

w
ww
w w

ww
w ú

úú
ú

ww
ww&

#

&
# 6

4
4
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

4
4

k

kk
kk kk

kk

15

Mel.

Acc.

  Ï 

Ï

  
Ï

  Ï  

Ï



ww
ww

ww
ww

úúú
ú

ww
ww

úú
úú&

#

&
# 4

4
3
4

6
4

3
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

3
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

k k

kk
kk

kk
kk kk

kk
kk
kk

20

Mel.

Acc.

 Ï   

Ï



Ï

    Ï 
Ï



ww
ww ww

ww
úú
úú

www
w úúú

ú
&
#

&
# 4

4
3
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

k

kk
kk kk

kk
kk
kk

25

Future

©
Matt
Geer,
2020.
All
rights
reserved.
www.mattgeer.co.uk

for	two	or	more	instruments	(2020) Matt	Geer



Mel.

Acc.


Ï

 
Ï

 
Ï

   Ï   
Ï

www
w

www
w www

w w
w
ww úúú

ú&
#

&
# 4

4
6
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

6
4

6
4

k k

kk
kk kk

kk

kk
kk

30

Mel.

Acc.



Ï


Ï

 
Ï

    Ï  

Ï

 

úúú
ú

www
w

www
w

www
w www

w
&
#

&
# 4

4
6
4

4
4

6
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

6
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

k k

kk
kk

kk
kk kk

kk

35

Mel.

Acc.

Ï    Ï  
Ï

 

Ï

   
Ï

ú
úú
ú

www
w úúú

ú
www
w

www
w&

#

&
# 4

4
3
4

6
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

4
4

6
4

3
4

3
4

k

kk
kk kk

kk

kk
kk

40

Mel.

Acc.


Ï

  
Ï


Ï

 
Ï

 
Ï



www
w

úúú
ú

w
ww
w

úúú
ú www

w&
#

&
# 3

4
6
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

3
4

6
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

k k

kk
kk

kk
kk kk

kk

kk
kk

45

Mel.

Acc.



Ï

   Ï  Ï   Ï    
Ï



www
w www

w
úúú
ú www

w www
w

&
#

&
# 4

4
3
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

6
4

6
4

k k

kk
kk

kk
kk kk

kk

50

Mel.

Acc.



Ï

  Ï    Ï  
Ï

 
Ï



www
w úúú

ú
www
w úúú

ú www
w

&
#

&
# 3

4
6
4

3
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

3
4

6
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

k k

kk
kk

kk
kk

kk
kk kk

kk

55

Mel.

Acc.


Ï

 
Ï

  
Ï

Ï
   Ï  

www
w

úúú
ú www

w úúú
ú

www
w&

#

&
# 3

4
4
4

3
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

k

kk
kk kk

kk

kk
kk

60

5



Mel.

Acc.

 Ï  
Ï

 

Ï

 

Ï

  
Ï

Ï
 

www
w

www
w www

w úúú
ú

úúú
ú

www
w&

#

&
# 6

4
4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

4
4

k

kk
kk kk

kk

kk
kk

65

Mel.

Acc.



Ï

   Ï 

Ï

   
Ï

 
Ï



www
w

www
w

www
w

úúú
ú

w
ww
w&

#

&
# 4

4
6
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

6
4

k k

kk
kk

kk
kk

kk
kk

71

Mel.

Acc.

Ï    Ï     Ï 
Ï

  Ï 

úúú
ú

www
w www

w
www
w

úúú
ú&

#

&
# 6

4
4
4

6
4

3
4

6
4

6
4

4
4

6
4

3
4

6
4

3
4

3
4

k k

kk
kk

kk
kk kk

kk

kk
kk

76

Mel.

Acc.


Ï

   
Ï

 Ï    Ï  

Ï



www
w

úúú
ú

ww
ww

ww
ww ww

ww&
#

&
# 3

4
4
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

6
4

k k

kk
kk

kk
kk

kk
kk

81

Mel.

Acc.



Ï


Ï

    Ï 
Ï


Ï

 

úú
úú ww

ww
ww
ww

ww
ww úú

úú&
#

&
# 4

4
6
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

3
4

3
4

k

kk
kk kk

kk kk
kk

86

Mel.

Acc.

 
Ï

 
Ï

 
Ï

  
Ï

   Ï

ww
ww úú

úú

ww
ww ww

ww úú
úú&

#

&
# 3

4
6
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

6
4

k k

kk
kk

kk
kk

kk
kk kk

kk

91

Mel.

Acc.


Ï

 

Ï

  Ï   

Ï

 Ï  

ww
ww úú

úú ww
ww ww

ww www
w&

#

&
# 3

4
6
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

k k

kk
kk

kk
kk

kk
kk

96

6



Mel.

Acc.



Ï


Ï

  
Ï

 
Ï

 Ï   

www
w

úú
úú úú

úú ww
ww

ww
ww&

#

&
# 3

4
3
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

k

kk
kk kk

kk

kk
kk

101

Mel.

Acc.


Ï

 
Ï

    Ï  

Ï

 Ï 

ww
ww ww

ww
úú
úú ww

ww

úú
úú&

#

&
# 6

4
3
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

6
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

4
4

4
4

k

kk
kk

kk
kk

kk
kk

106

Mel.

Acc.

Ï

   

Ï

  Ï  

Ï

  
Ï



ww
ww ww

ww

ww
ww úú

úú ww
ww&

#

&
# 4

4
6
4

3
4

6
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

3
4

6
4

3
4

6
4

6
4

k k k

kk
kk

kk
kk kk

kk kk
kk

111

Mel.

Acc.


Ï

 
Ï

 
Ï

 
Ï

   
Ï

úú
úú ww

ww ww
ww

ww
ww

úú
úú&

#

&
# 4

4
6
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

k

kk
kk kk

kk

kk
kk

116

Mel.

Acc.



Ï

  
Ï

  Ï  

Ï

   Ï

ww
ww

ww
ww ww

ww úú
úú

ww
ww&

#

&
# 6

4
4
4

3
4

6
4

3
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

3
4

4
4

4
4

k k

kk
kk kk

kk

kk
kk

121

Mel.

Acc.

Ï    
Ï

 
Ï

  Ï   
Ï

úú
úú ww

ww
ww
ww

úú
úú ww

ww&
#

&
# 6

4
4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

k

kk
kk kk

kk

kk
kk

126

7



Mel.

Acc.

 
Ï



Ï

  

Ï

 

Ï

 
Ï



úú
úú

ww
ww ww

ww
ww
ww ww

ww&
#

&
# 6

4
4
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

3
4

3
4

3
4

k k

kk
kk

kk
kk kk

kk

131

Mel.

Acc.



Ï

 Ï   Ï   
Ï

   Ï 

úú
úú

úú
úú

ww
ww ww

ww
ww
ww&

#

&
# 3

4
4
4

6
4

4
4

6
4

3
4

4
4

6
4

4
4

6
4

3
4

3
4

k

kk
kk

kk
kk kk

kk

136

Mel.

Acc.

Ï
   

Ï
 

Ï
   Ï

ww
ww úú

úú www
w

úú
úú&

#

&
# 3

4
4
4

3
4

3
4

4
4

3
4

6
4

6
4

k

kk
kk kk

kk

kk
kk

141

8


